CAMP KIDS KLUB FALL & WINTER 2025/2026

Camp Kids Klub Rate Sheet Fall & Winter

Includes breakfast, lunch, snacks, and all activities. Low Staff-to-Camper ratio.

Monday November 24" $150.00
Tuesday November 25™ $150.00
Wednesday November 26" $150.00
Week 1- Monday December 22™ $150.00
Week 1-Tuesday December 23™ $150.00
Week 2 - Monday December 29% $150.00
Week 2 - Tuesday December 30™ $150.00
Week 2 - Wednesday December 31% $150.00
Week 3 - Monday January 5* $150.00
Week 3 - Tuesday January 6" $150.00
Week 3 -Wednesday January 7 $150.00
Week 3 -Thursday January 8" $150.00
Week 3 - Friday January 9* $150.00
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